
Stall Holders – Lambton 2018 
 
By Stall Number          By Stall Holder’s Name 
1 Dunlevie, Eugenia – traditional land, 

sea and street scapes in oil 
 58 Ambrose, Sally – Wicked Whiskers – 

children’s clothes and accessories 
2 Boyd, Lauren – Eclectique Designs – 

jewellery using a variety of materials 
 43-44 Anson, Peter & Eleanor – ART 2Q4 – 

paintings in ink, oil, acrylic high gloss 
3 Sibert, Franca – Francart – cyanotype 

prints 
 21 Art in the Park – with the Arts 

Emporium 
4-5 Kerklaan, John – Didjes with a 

Difference – timber items 
 16 Atkinson, Nola and Justine – china 

painting and felted miniatures 
6 Wise, Emily – Cutesicles – button 

jewellery and crochet accessories 
 13-14 Battye, Ally – Ally’s Glass Chimes 

7 Gwyneth Jones Illustration – 
children’s picture books, cards 

 69-71 Belton, Kate – Tinkat Alley Art Studio – 
paintings, jewellery, sculpture 

8 Zglinicki, Suzi – landscapes in oils 
and ink on canvas 

 75 Boyd, Diana – Seeyasista – paper, 
timber, mixed media 

9 Lind, Betty – beading  2 Boyd, Lauren – Eclectique Designs – 
jewellery using a variety of materials 

10 Martin, Kim – portraits and fauna in 
acrylic 

 38 Byrnes, Nami – All Paper Love Co – 
paper art 

11 Triggs, Leanne – Willy Nilly 
Whimsies – nuno felt scarves, wraps 

 17 Colreavy, Jayd – Jayd Art – acrylic 
paintings on canvas 

12 Humphries, Margo – abstract and 
landscape paintings 

 19 ConnectAbility – variety of Christmas 
items 

13-14 Battye, Ally – Ally’s Glass Chimes  55 Creative Collections – bespoke 
jewellery 

15 Payne, Katherine – Kute Pinnies – 
baby wear and doll clothes 

 67 Curnow, Jennifer – Grevillea Design – 
women’s sustainable fashion 

16 Atkinson, Nola and Justine – china 
painting and felted miniatures 

 57 Daniel Courtney Photography – 
photography – seascapes 

17 Colreavy, Jayd – Jayd Art – acrylic 
paintings on canvas 

 1 Dunlevie, Eugenia – traditional land, 
sea and street scapes in oil 

18 Higgins, Skye – Skyetangles – hand-
drawn artworks, stationery, earrings 

 39 Ferfoglia, David – David Leadlight – 
leadlights, sun catchers, mobiles  

19 ConnectAbility – variety of Christmas 
items 

 72 Foletti , Kylie, Christine, Debra – 
Foletti Sisters – jewellery and 3 
dimensional pieces 

20 Ure, Julie-Anne – The Arts Emporium 
– student art works, mixed media 

 22 Ford, Meredith – Shutter Bug 
Adventures – photography  

21 Art in the Park – with the Arts 
Emporium 

 60 Gluszek, Debra – Mini Eclectic 
Interiors – miniature contemporary 
interiors 

22 Ford, Meredith – Shutter Bug 
Adventures – photography  

 74 Goff, Lindsey – Lindsey’s Art of Nature 
– botanical paintings & prints 

23 Green, Fiona – adult and children’s 
clothing based on vintage/retro 

 35 Graham, Janet – hand built and wheel 
thrown pottery 



24 Mackenzie, Elizabeth – Whimsical 
Jewellery – polymer jewellery, wood 
turning 

 48 Green, Elissa – Luna Emporium – 
abstract paintings in mixed media 

25 McLeod, Quinton – Hunter Handcraft 
– wood work 

 23 Green, Fiona – adult and children’s 
clothing based on vintage/retro 

26 Waters, Rosanne – Akatonbo – 
jewellery using vintage materials 

 53-54 Greive, Max and Bronwyn – wood 
work and paintings 

27 Ibrahim Kaya’s Art – acrylic paintings 
and 3D art 

 28 Gulmez, Tuba – Youniq Manufactum – 
felt icon dolls and crochet toys 

28 Gulmez, Tuba – Youniq Manufactum 
– felt icon dolls and crochet toys 

 7 Gwyneth Jones Illustration – children’s 
picture books, cards 

29 Weekes, Tania – Tarniart – framed 
prints of paintings and illustrations 

 36-37 Hamilton, John and Leslie – Recycled 
Timber Framing – photography, felted 
items 

30-31 Madigan, Fee – Art Mania Studio –
glass, resin, alcohol ink prints 

 68 Harris, Prema – Sundara Art – 
gemstone wire woven jewellery 

32 Unique Art by Anna Baba – acrylic on 
stretched canvas, paper art 

 18 Higgins, Skye – Skyetangles – hand-
drawn artworks, stationery, earrings 

33 Moss, Nina – Stella Bella – children’s 
clothes, accessories 

 12 Humphries, Margo – abstract and 
landscape paintings 

34 Trena Lowe Art – etchings, 
cyanotype photograms 

 27 Ibrahim Kaya’s Art – acrylic paintings 
and 3D art 

35 Graham, Janet – hand built and wheel 
thrown pottery 

 65 Jury, Linda – Linda’s Leadlight – 
suncatchers, gift items, small panels 

36-37 Hamilton, John and Leslie – Recycled 
Timber Framing – photography, 
felted items 

 59 Karen Scott Murals – pet portraits in 
paint and polymer clay 

38 Byrnes, Nami – All Paper Love Co – 
paper art 

 56 Kellerman, Dianna – Di-Shell Creations 
– recycled mixed media 

39 Ferfoglia, David – David Leadlight – 
leadlights, sun catchers, mobiles  

 4-5 Kerklaan, John – Didjes with a 
Difference – timber items 

40 King, Stefanie – Lex Yates Art – prints 
of original acrylic drawings 

 66 King, Helen – Helkinart – 
watercolours, prints, photography 

41 Mathian, Sylvie – Cardboard Culture 
– recycled cardboard creations 

 40 King, Stefanie – Lex Yates Art – prints 
of original acrylic drawings 

42 Society of Artists – oils, watercolours, 
pen & wash, pastels, mixed media 

 61 Lane, Robyn – Kangaroo Leather – 
landscapes and wildlife painted on 
kangaroo skins 

43-44 Anson, Peter & Eleanor – ART 2Q4 – 
paintings in ink, oil, acrylic high gloss 

 9 Lind, Betty – beading 

47 Tweedie, Elwyn – Mummar’s 
Treasures – home & children’s ware 

 24 Mackenzie, Elizabeth – Whimsical 
Jewellery – polymer jewellery, wood 
turning 

48 Green, Elissa – Luna Emporium – 
abstract paintings in mixed media 

 30-31 Madigan, Fee – Art Mania Studio –
glass, resin, alcohol ink prints 

49 Wiltshire, Jo – Fig Design Gallery – 
jewellery  

 10 Martin, Kim – portraits and fauna in 
acrylic 



50 UON Natural History Illustration Club  41 Mathian, Sylvie – Cardboard Culture – 
recycled cardboard creations 

51 Newland, Deanne – landscapes  25 McLeod, Quinton – Hunter Handcraft – 
wood work 

52 Plows, Kris – Kris’ Country Crafts – 
décor and accessories in upcycled 
antique fabrics 

 33 Moss, Nina – Stella Bella – children’s 
clothes, accessories 

53-54 Greive, Max and Bronwyn – wood 
work and paintings 

 77-78 NCEATA – variety of items made from 
textiles 

55 Creative Collections – bespoke 
jewellery 

 76 Newcastle Studio Potters – ceramic, 
porcelain, hand built and thrown 

56 Kellerman, Dianna – Di-Shell 
Creations – recycled mixed media 

 51 Newland, Deanne – landscapes 

57 Daniel Courtney Photography – 
photography – seascapes 

 15 Payne, Katherine – Kute Pinnies – baby 
wear and doll clothes 

58 Ambrose, Sally – Wicked Whiskers – 
children’s clothes and accessories 

 64 Pittelkow, Kay – StudioKY – art 
jewellery and small sculptural items in 
polymer clay and resin. 

59 Karen Scott Murals – pet portraits in 
paint and polymer clay 

 52 Plows, Kris – Kris’ Country Crafts – 
décor and accessories in upcycled 
antique fabrics 

60 Gluszek, Debra – Mini Eclectic 
Interiors – miniature contemporary 
interiors 

 63 Roxburgh, Bruce – detailed drawings 

61 Lane, Robyn – Kangaroo Leather – 
landscapes and wildlife painted on 
kangaroo skins 

 62 Roxburgh, Marion – original 
patchworks 

62 Roxburgh, Marion – original 
patchworks 

 3 Sibert, Franca – Francart – cyanotype 
prints 

63 Roxburgh, Bruce – detailed drawings  42 Society of Artists – oils, watercolours, 
pen & wash, pastels, mixed media 

64 Pittelkow, Kay – StudioKY – art 
jewellery and small sculptural items 
in polymer clay and resin. 

 73 Tavener, Christine – Medowie 
Smocking – girls’ clothing 

65 Jury, Linda – Linda’s Leadlight – 
suncatchers, gift items, small panels 

 34 Trena Lowe Art – etchings, cyanotype 
photograms 

66 King, Helen – Helkinart – 
watercolours, prints, photography 

 11 Triggs, Leanne – Willy Nilly Whimsies 
– nuno felt scarves, wraps 

67 Curnow, Jennifer – Grevillea Design – 
women’s sustainable fashion 

 47 Tweedie, Elwyn – Mummar’s 
Treasures – home & children’s ware 

68 Harris, Prema – Sundara Art – 
gemstone wire woven jewellery 

 32 Unique Art by Anna Baba – acrylic on 
stretched canvas, paper art 

69-71 Belton, Kate – Tinkat Alley Art Studio 
– paintings, jewellery, sculpture 

 50 UON Natural History Illustration Club 

72 Foletti , Kylie, Christine, Debra – 
Foletti Sisters – jewellery and 3 
dimensional pieces 

 20 Ure, Julie-Anne – The Arts Emporium – 
student art works, mixed media 



73 Tavener, Christine – Medowie 
Smocking – girls’ clothing 

 26 Waters, Rosanne – Akatonbo – 
jewellery using vintage materials 

74 Goff, Lindsey – Lindsey’s Art of 
Nature – botanical paintings & prints 

 29 Weekes, Tania – Tarniart – framed 
prints of paintings and illustrations 

75 Boyd, Diana – Seeyasista – paper, 
timber, mixed media 

 49 Wiltshire, Jo – Fig Design Gallery – 
jewellery  

76 Newcastle Studio Potters – ceramic, 
porcelain, hand built and thrown 

 6 Wise, Emily – Cutesicles – button 
jewellery and crochet accessories 

77-78 NCEATA – variety of items made 
from textiles 

 8 Zglinicki, Suzi – landscapes in oils and 
ink on canvas 

     
A The Coffee Well  E Bonjani Woodfired Pizza 
B Whisked Away Pancakes  A The Coffee Well 
C Crescent Star Food  C Crescent Staf Food 
D Ice Creamery on Wheels  D Ice Creamery on Wheels 
E Bonjani Woodfired Pizza  B Whisked Away Pancakes  
 


